. THE HERALD OUTLOOK, Saturday, April 8, 1963 - Page 17

-CALLMIKh-FORSALE-SDLD-CALLMIKE '« CALLMIKE* FORSALE < SOLD* CALLMIKE tCALLMIKF-FORSALE-SOLD-CALLMIKE'
§¢ %%Tﬂwwm*%%mw}%%ﬁ

g’:u :::dtfianh :nhkfu you to a

I'
.

AR,

Ptﬂfllitﬂnﬂﬂ:lf acculales cstimate af tgl

%.:i ' mathkat value ::rf your home

| e CONTACT OUR OFFICE TO
- Suburban Realty Inc., Realtor ¢ MICHAEL J.  ARRANGE AN APPORMTMENT

360 Guelph St., Georgetown 'fiﬁ ADAMS (MIKE) ng’é‘g’?ﬁ’&h
BUS: 877-5211 Res: 873-4041 = '“mm“#ﬂmmwmmm

-?;H-r* ARG Ge AU -r---r"-v-

Toronto Line: 457-1752 Erin/Hillsburgh: 833-7117 R UL U L D Al R s

X

%‘mﬂm

MICHAEL J. ADMIS (III{E}
Award Winning mmun

LISTINGS NEEDED NOW — PLEASE CALL TODAY!

PR wowen A
L ek U S
'J.ra"’-;i-:ﬂ,.'j-..,._:- :

B e

TR
e, oty gl Rk Ty T T

T § - i P " ..."._'-r:.'d"- & =}
i -
a1 e . W Mgt TR RN LR E, EVR L g TP ST o TIELE T AP x.t
: PYEINCG o0 AR Ty S DT A TR 1 WY 4

OPEN HOUSE SUN. AFTERNOON 1-3 P.M.  VALLEYVIEW ROAD
9061 ROSEFIELD — PRICE REDUCED! DRASTIC PRICE REDUCTION

Large master-bedroom with huge closet and mirrored l;‘ﬂljmnrs I spa I"imm et W e . Dt At e, 2 g R —
with acrylic lounger spa and walkout to a solar-heated oval pool in a ' ' 3 23,
private, welllandscaped yard. Step saving galiey kitchen with newer with whirlpool, imported tile floor. 3 full washrooms, huge aversized double garage

; high efficiency gas furnace. Centrat air, kitchen updated, built-in
~cupboards, new windows and roof, and a paved 2 car driveway. Other B L ek ﬁ,wm cione 1. Woat bt m,"'.f':‘,ﬁ.,.., an:

features include .mature trees, patio, deck, hardwood floors and - dscaped, stunning backyard, Mariey recf.
upgraded insulation. You must see the inside of this home to appreciate
fM-9061
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$157,000 — CALL MIKE TODAY!

Super home. Priced to sefl! 2
large bedrooms. Nice lot. Great
starter home, built-in dish.
washer, good location. Siding 2
years old. Roof 2 years old.
Windows upgraded. Many ex- -

ras. T amsoss | L: COUNTRY SPECIAL

Raised bungalow under HUDAC warranty. Brlgllt ang spar:inus oak kit-
chen cupboards, 2 waik-outs, main floor laundry, master bedroom has
ensuite, broadloom throughout. Over 1% acres with a Milion Dollar
view. A real dofl house and a must fo see i ynu are looking for country

property. | - - RM9082
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TOP OF THE WORLD/(NEED A BIG . 54
- WORKSHOP?) — PRICE REDUCED - 189,000

-the world view). Super _home. B D
Lots of room, huge workshop, o B setting. 2 walk-outs to deck,

sunken living room. Very
ﬂﬁ,‘,‘f"-,‘,"u"c'i h:;l: ':;:3 eﬂ‘::: clean, cute bungalow. One of a

| kind. Large kitchen, very
: | B |
m?nm:‘:wigggi;t I:\ufl:lgf rF;e“; |  bright. ‘:i'lﬂlklﬂ‘l‘ t': dﬂl:nmigﬂgf
fenced lot and backyard. Go station. Mature

' e | Georgetown. A MUST T0 SEE.
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CALL MIKE AND ASK ABOUT OUR

GUARANTEED MARKETING PROGRAM
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